
Onsite Emergency Cell Phone: (321) 303-5255    

Practice Location: Lake Brantley South Gym, 1010 Sand Lake Road, Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

Squad Leader: Briana Blanchard   Cell: (407) 754-7825  Email: briana.blanchard@aol.com

Special Needs Coordinator: Terri Vitale    Office: (407) 571-8814    Email: Tvitale@altamonte.org    

Special Events marked in blue. Performances marked in green.

FALL SEASON
Day Event Diamond Sapphire Coaches Notes

Sunday, September 18, 2016 Coaches Training n/a n/a 2:30-5 p.m.

Sunday, September 25, 2016 Coaches Training n/a n/a 2:30-5 p.m.

Sunday, October 02, 2016 Practice 3-5 p.m. 3-5 p.m. 2:30-5 p.m. UCF Cheer/Dance Workshop @Lk Brantley South Gym

Sunday, October 09, 2016 Practice 3-4 p.m. 4-5 p.m. 2:30-5 p.m. Theme: Silly Sock Day

Sunday, October 16, 2016 Practice 3-4 p.m. 4-5 p.m. 2:30-5 p.m.

Sunday, October 23, 2016 Practice 3-4 p.m. 4-5 p.m. 2:30-5 p.m. Theme: Halloween Colors

Sunday, October 30, 2016 Practice 3-4 p.m. 4-5 p.m. 2:30-5 p.m.

Sunday, November 06, 2016 Practice 3-4 p.m. 4-5 p.m. 2:30-5 p.m. Theme: Crazy Hat Day

Sunday, November 13, 2016 Practice 3-4 p.m. 4-5 p.m. 2:30-5 p.m.

Wednesday, November 16, 2016 Performance Evening Evening Evening Guest Performers @ AS Rec Cheer Bash, Lk Brantley South Gym

Sunday, November 20, 2016 Practice 3-5 p.m. 3-5 p.m. 2:30-5 p.m. Practice & Individual/Team Pics

Sunday, November 27, 2016 No Practice

Sunday, December 04, 2016 Practice 3-4 p.m. 4-5 p.m. 2:30-5 p.m.

Saturday, December 10, 2016 Performance 4-7 p.m. 4-7 p.m. 4-7 p.m. UCF Basketball Game, Halftime Performance. Details pending.

Sunday, December 11, 2016 Practice 3-4 p.m. 4-5 p.m. 2:30-5 p.m. Theme: Holiday Colors

Sunday, December 18, 2016 No Practice

Monday, December 19, 2016 Performance All Day All Day All Day Universal Macy's Holiday Parade. Details pending. 

Sunday, December 25, 2016 No Practice

SPRING SEASON 
Day Event Diamond Sapphire Coaches Notes

Sunday, March 05, 2017 Practice 3-4 p.m. 4-5 p.m. 2:30-5 p.m.

Sunday, March 12, 2017 Practice 3-4 p.m. 4-5 p.m. 2:30-5 p.m.

Sunday, March 19, 2017 Practice 3-4 p.m. 4-5 p.m. 2:30-5 p.m. Theme: Green Day

Sunday, March 26, 2017 Practice 3-4 p.m. 4-5 p.m. 2:30-5 p.m. Dress Rehearsal 

Saturday, April 01, 2017 Competition All Day All Day All Day JamFest JamBash at Silver Spurs Arena

Sunday, April 02, 2017 No Practice

Sunday, April 09, 2017 End of Season Party 3-5 p.m. 3-5 p.m. 2:30-5 p.m. End of Season Party & Awards
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